

Contract No.: PO

11908993

TIP No.:

NONE

WBS Element No.:

VARIOUS

County:

BERTIE, HERTFORD & NORTHAMPTON

Description:

SURFACING, RESURFACING AND WIDENING ON VARIOUS ROADS,  
PARKING LOTS, ETC.

**Bid Tabulation**

Rose Brothers Paving Co., Inc.

LINE	ITEM #	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	0000100000-N	SP	MOBILIZATION	5	EA	1,600.00	8,000.00
2	0030000000-N	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	50	MSY	500.00	25,000.00
3	0050000000-E	SP	INCIDENTAL MILLING CASE I (0 TO 200 SY)	500	SY	37.00	18,500.00
4	0248000000-N	SP	INCIDENTAL MILLING CASE II (200 SY OR MORE)	1,000	SY	26.50	26,500.00
5	0318000000-E	SP	SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A, S9.5B & S9.5C; CASE I (LESS THAN 50TONS)	50	TON	212.00	10,600.00
6	0320000000-E	SP	INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C; CASE I (LESS THAN 50TONS)	50	TON	212.00	10,600.00
7	0366000000-E	SP	BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C; CASE I (LESS THAN 50TONS)	50	TON	212.00	10,600.00
8	1308000000-E	SP	SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A, S9.5B & S9.5C; CASE II (50 TONS TO 250 TONS)	250	SY	90.00	22,500.00
9	1489000000-E	SP	INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C; CASE II (50 TONS TO 250 TONS)	250	TONS	90.00	22,500.00
10	1519000000-E	SP	BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C; CASE II (50 TONS TO 250 TONS)	250	TONS	90.00	22,500.00
11	1575000000-E	SP	SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A, S9.5B & S9.5C; CASE III (MORE THAN 250 TONS)	400	TONS	53.00	21,200.00
12	2286000000-N	SP	INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C; CASE III (MORE THAN 250 TONS)	400	TON	53.00	21,200.00
13	2374000000-N	SP	BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C; CASE III (MORE THAN 250 TONS)	400	TON	53.00	21,200.00
14	2549000000-E	SP	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	200	TON	675.00	135,000.00
15	2612000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (0 TO 40 TONS)	50	TON	380.00	19,000.00
16	3030000000-E	SP	MILL PATCHING, CASE I (40 TO 100 TONS)	200	TON	235.00	47,000.00
17	3045000000-E	SP	MILL PATCHING, CASE II (100 TO 250 TONS)	300	TON	220.00	66,000.00
18	3150000000-N	SP	MILL PATCHING, CASE III (250 TONS AND ABOVE)	400	TON	200.00	80,000.00
19	3195000000-E	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	5	EA	530.00	2,650.00
20	3215000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	420.00	2,100.00

**Total: \$592,650.00**